A

Little Yarra

STEINER SCHOOL

Class 7 Booklist 2024

Prices shown are approximate:
STATIONERY

360 DEGREE PROTRACTOR 10 CM
ERASER

GLUE STICK 21 GRAM

PENCIL CASE LARGE TWO ZIP

12 DERWENT STUDIO PENCILS
ROYMAC GREYS SKETCHING TIN 12 PENCIL SET 2H — 8B

STUDYMATE 32 CM 60 DEGREES SET SQUARE

30 CM STAINLESS STEEL RULER

ART
A4 VISUAL DIARY

ENGLISH

COLLINS PAPER BACK THESAURUS 7E  ISBN: 9780008309459
(Can be retained for Class 8)

German
Ganz Klasse 1 Student Book and Workbook

(These books are to be used over the course of Classes 7 and 8)

P.E.
SPORTS SHOES

HAT

TRACKSUIT SHORTS/TROUSERS

TSHIRT WITH SLEEVES TO COVER SHOULDERS

SCIENCE
A4 DISPLAY FOLDER

$0.95
$0.80
$2.25
$4.25

$23.95
$12.95

$8.25

$1.00

$82.95

$19.95



	STATIONERY
	ART
	ENGLISH
	German
	P.E.
	SCIENCE


