

# Class 7 Booklist 2024

Prices shown are approximate:

## **STATIONERY**

360 DEGREE PROTRACTOR 10 CM	\$0.95
ERASER	\$0.80
GLUE STICK 21 GRAM	\$ 2.25
PENCIL CASE LARGE TWO ZIP	\$4.25
12 DERWENT STUDIO PENCILS	\$23.95
ROYMAC GREYS SKETCHING TIN 12 PENCIL SET 2H – 8B	\$12.95
STUDYMATE 32 CM 60 DEGREES SET SQUARE	\$8.25
30 CM STAINLESS STEEL RULER	\$1.00

<u>ART</u>

A4 VISUAL DIARY

### ENGLISH

COLLINS PAPER BACK THESAURUS 7E	ISBN: 9780008309459
(Can be retained for Class 8)	

#### German

Ganz Klasse 1 Student Book and Workbook	\$82.95

(These books are to be used over the course of Classes 7 and 8)

\$19.95

P.E. SPORTS SHOES HAT TRACKSUIT SHORTS/TROUSERS TSHIRT WITH SLEEVES TO COVER SHOULDERS

#### <u>SCIENCE</u>

A4 DISPLAY FOLDER